Jull8
Total
Charges

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00

Ms Rebekha Sharkie MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Aug18 Sepl8 Octl18
Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges
$49.35 $41.29 $33.78
$0.00 $0.00 $178.71
$0.00 $0.00 $146.81
$49.35 $41.29 $359.30

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report

Nov18

Total
Charges
$36.35
$116.46
$162.95

$315.76

Decl18
Total

Total

Charges

$47.36
$106.11
$350.07

$503.54

$208.13
$401.28
$659.83

$1,269.24



