## Ms Rebekha Sharkie MP

**Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services** 

## **Final Report**

## **Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure**

Paid between 01 Jul 2018 and 31 Dec 2018

		Telecom	nmunication - N	Mobile Phone			
	Jul18 Total Charges	Aug18 Total Charges	Total	Oct18 Total Charges	Nov18 Total Charges	Total	Total
	\$0.00	\$49.35	\$41.29	\$33.78	\$36.35	\$47.36	\$208.13
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$178.71	\$116.46	\$106.11	\$401.28
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$146.81	\$162.95	\$350.07	\$659.83
Total	\$0.00	\$49.35	\$41.29	\$359.30	\$315.76	\$503.54	\$1,269.24

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report